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RESOURCES PERSONS & PANELISTS

Tel / Fax Nos.

E-mail Address

Name/Organisation/Address

BCA Academy

Mr Wong Wai Ching
Programme Director
Deputy Managing Director
BCA A Academy

200, Braddell Road
Singapore 579700

Tel: 6248 9985
Fax: 6258 0558

wong_wai_ching@bca.gov.sg

Ms Leong-Kok Su Ming

Programme Secretariat

Principal of the School of Graduate & Management Development
BCA Academy

200, Braddell Road

Singapore 579700

Tel: 6248 9849
Fax: 6258 0558

leong-kok_su_ming@bca.gov.sg

Building Construction Authority
Mr Cheng Tai Fatt

Director, Corporate Development Division
Building Control Authority

Singapore 069110

Tel: 63257782
Fax: 6325 7150

cheng_tai_fatt@bca.gov.sg

Mr Chin Chi Leong
Director, Commissioner of Buildings
Building Plan & Management Division

Tel: 6325 5925
Fax: 6325 7150

chin_chi_leong@bca.gov.sg

Singapore 069110
Dr Tan Kee Wee Tel: 63255910 tan_kee_wee@bca.gov.sg
Deputy Director Fax: 6325 7150

Information Technology Department
Corporate Development Division
Building Control Authority

Singapore 069110
Ms Andris Leong Sou Kwan Tel: 6325 7493 andris_leong@bca.gov.sg
Deputy Director Fax: 6325 7150

Policy & Regulations Department
Building Engineering Division
Building Control Authority
Singapore 069110

Mr Tan Cheong Ee

Senior Executive Engineer

Building Plan & Universal Design Department
Building Plan & Management Division
Building Control Authority

Singapore 069110

Tel: 6325 8638
Fax: 6325 7150

tan_cheong_ee@bca.gov.sg

Mr Lee Hing Cheng

Senior Executive Engineer

Policy & Regulations Department
Building Engineer Division
Building Control Authority
Singapore 069110

Tel: 63257484
Fax: 6325 7150

lee_hing_cheng@hca.gov.sg

Mr Choong Teck Min

Senior Executive Engineer

Technical Projects Department
Building Plan & Management Division
Building Control Authority

Singapore 069110

Tel: 6325 7587
Fax: 6325 7150

choong_teck_min@bca.gov.sg

Mr Lee Chuan Seng
BCA Board Member
#12-51 Anson Centre
Shenton Way
Singapore 079904

Tel: 6220 7588
Fax: 6225 6937

chuanseng.lee@beca.com
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Name/Organisation/Address | Tel / Fax Nos. | E-mail Address

Singapore e-Government Leadership Centre
Mr Joseph Teo

Programme Co-Director

Centre Director

25, Heng Mui Keng Terrace

ISS Building Level 4

Singapore 119615

Tel: 6516 5108
Fax: 6778 2571

josephteo@nus.edu.sg

Ministry of National Development
Mr Cheng Hsing Yao

Deputy Executive Director

Centre for Liveable Cities

Ministry of National Development

MND Complex Tower Block

5 Maxwell Road #02-00

Singapore 069110

Tel: 31067324

cheng_hsing_yao@mnd.gov.sg

Civil Service Gollege

Ms Iva Aminuddin

Senior Manager

ASEAN & South Asia Desk

Civil Service College International
31 North Buona Vista Road
Singapore 275983

Tel: 6874 5635
Fax: 6874 1737

iva_aminuddin@cscollege.gov.sg

Infocomm Development Authority of Singapore
Ms Ong Lih Ling

Director

GCIO Service Management and Capability Development

8 Temasek Boulevard #14-00

Suntec Tower Three

Singapore 038988

Tel: 6211 0532
Fax: 6211 2222

ong_lih_ling@ida.gov.sg

Land Transport Authority

Mr Quek Teck Beng

Deputy Director

Development & Building Control

Land Transport Authority

251 North Bridge Road Singapore 179102

Tel: 6332 8283
Fax: 6553 5329

teck_beng_quek@Ita.gov.sg

Mr Mohamed Saddiq Md Nor

Deputy Manager

Roads & Transport and Vehicle Parking
Development & Building Control

Land Transport Authority

251 North Bridge Road Singapore 179102

Tel: 6332 8236
Fax: 6332 8223

mohd_saddiq_nor@lta.gov.sg

National Environmental Agency
(Central Building Plan Unit)

Mr Anselm Gonsalves

Chief Engineer

Environmental Protection Division
National Environmental Agency

40 Scotts Road #13-00

Environmental Building

Singapore 228231

Tel: 6731 9631
Fax: 6235 2611

anselm_gonsalves@nea.gov.sg

Mr Lee Aik Beng

Senior Engineer

Pollution Control Department
National Environmental Agency
40 Scotts Road #13-00
Environmental Building
Singapore 228231

Tel: 67319104
Fax: 6235 2611

lee_aik_beng@nea.gov.sg

Building and Construction »Authority



RESOURCES PERSONS & PANELISTS

Tel / Fax Nos.
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Pro Enterprise Panel

Mr Tan Lui Hai

Deputy Director
Entrepreneurship

Research and Enterprise Division
Ministry of Trade and Industry
100 High Street, The Treasury
#04-04, Singapore 179434

Tel: 6332 8449
Fax: 6334 5848

tan_lui_hai@mti.gov.sg

Singapore Civil Defence Force
(Fire Safety & Shelter Department)
Mr Heng Chai Liang

Assistant Director

Fire Safety Consultation Branch

Fire Safety & Shelter Department

91 Ubi Ave 4

Singapore 408827

Tel: 6848 1452
Fax: 6848 1488

heng_chai_liang@scdf.gov.sg

Urban Redevelopment Authority

Mr Chin Koon Fun

Deputy Director

Enforcement & IT support, Development Control Department
45, Maxwell Road

The URA Centre

Singapore 069118

Tel: 6321 6575
Fax: 6227 5069

chin_koon_fun@ura.gov.sg

CPG Consultants Pte Ltd
Mr Kok King Min

Managing Director

238B Thomson Road,

#18-00 Tower B

Novena Square

Singapore 307685

Tel: 6357 4288
Fax 6357 4020

kok.king.min@cpgcorp.com.sg

RDC Architects Pte Ltd
Ms Rita Soh

Singapore Institute of Architects
152, Beach Road #14-08
Gateway East, Singapore 189721

Tel: 6278 8878
Fax: 6278 7727

r.soh@rdca.com.sg

novaCITYNETS Pte Ltd
Mr Steven Chan

Group Chief Executive Officer
60 MacPherson Road

Block 1 Siemens Centre #05-08
Singapore 348615

Tel: 6216 9869
Fax: 6746 3990

steven.chan@nova-hub.com

Mr Raymond Tan

Chief Executive Officer

60 MacPherson Road

Block 1 Siemens Centre #05-08
Singapore 348615

Tel: 6216 9868
Fax: 6746 3990

raymond.tan@nova-hub.com

World Bank (Oversea Speaker)
Mr Alejandro Espinosa

Team Lead for ‘Dealing with Permits’
Doing Business Project

IFC. The World Bank

Tel: +1202 458 4095
Fax: +1 202 473 5758

aespinosa@worldbank.org

1818 H St
New Zealand (Oversea Speaker) Tel: 64 4817 4528 | david.kelly@dbh.gov.nz
Mr David Kelly Fax: 64 4 494 0290

Deputy Chief Executive, Building Quality
Department of Building and Housing New Zealand
PO Box 10729

Wellington, New Zealand
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Ministry of Trade and Industry
Mr Tan Kok Kong

Senior Economist

Foreign Economic Policy Division
Ministry of Trade and Industry

100 High Street #09-01

The Treasury

Singapore 179434

Tel: 6332 5458
Fax: 6334 5848

tan_kok_kong@mti.gov.sg

Ms Frenje Wee

Senior Assistant Director
APEC Policy, Trade Division
Ministry of Trade and Industry
100 High Street #09-01

The Treasury

Singapore 179434

Tel: 6332 7391
Fax: 6334 5848

frenje_wee@mti.gov.sg

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Ms Mindy Low

Technical Cooperate Officer
Technical Cooperation Directorate
Ministry of Foreign Affair

Tanglin

Singapore 248163

Tel: 6379 8462
Fax: 6334 5848

mindy_low@mfa.gov.sg

Mr Micheal Yip

Assistant Technical Cooperation Officer
Training Coordination Section
Programme Operations Branch
Ministry of Foreign Affair

Tanglin

Singapore 248163

Tel: 6379 8489
Fax: 6334 5848

michael_yip@mfa.gov.sg

Building and Construction »Authority
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Country Last Name

Given Name

Designation

Organization

Brunei Mr bin PG HJ Sabuddin | PG Md Ariffin Municipal Officer BSB Municipal Department pmariff@gmail.com

Brunei Mr bin Sabtu Eliazar Special Duties Officer Authority for Building Control and construction eliazar.sabtu@mod.gov.bn
Industry (ABCi), Ministry of Development

Canada Mr MacDuff David ASEAN Regional Economic Advisor High Commission of Canada in Singapore david.macduff@international.gc.ca

Chile Mr Yanez Benitez Rodrigo Alejandro | Presidential Advisor Presidency of the Republic, Chile ryanez@presidencia.cl

Chile Mr wild Maximiliano Minister of Public Works Advisor Ministry of Public Works maximiliano.wild@mop.gov.cl

Chinese Taipei Mr Ho Chia-Wei Sub-section Chief Taipei Building Administration Office 1407@dba2.tcg.gov.tw

Chinese Taipei Mr Chen Wei-Cheng Engineer Construction and Planning Agency, Ministry weicheng@cpami.gov.tw
of the Interior

Indonesia Mr Avianto Benito Rio Head of Sub-division for Adminstrative Support | Coordinating Ministry for Economic Affairs of benito.ekon@yahoo.com

on ASEAN Economic Cooperation Republic of Indonesia

Indonesia Mr Setwapres Ucu Head of Public Services Monitoring Division Secretariat to The Vice President of Republic of ucu_setwapres@yahoo.co.id
Indonesia

Indonesia Mr Siregar Terman Head of Board Investment and Promotion Board of DKI Jakarta | terman_siregar@yahoo.com
Province

Indonesia Mr Yudhiantoro Andri Head of Sub-Division on Property Utilization Office of Supervise and Law and Order andri_mti@yahoo.com
Construction of DKI Jakarta Province

Indonesia Mr Tambunan Karel, Martin Sub Head of General Affairs Investment and Promotion Board of DKI Jakarta | karel_bpmpkud@yahoo.com
Province

Indonesia Mr Kusbiyantoro Sub Head of Licensing Services Investment and Promotion Board of DKI Jakarta | kusbiantoro@yahoo.com
Province

Indonesia Mr Setiawan Budi Head Of Sub Division Construction Services Center for Institutional and Business arief_pum@yahoo.com

Market Development, Institutional, Agency of Construction

Development, Ministry of Public Work

Indonesia Mr Agus Fitrah Akbar | Ahmad Head Of Business Facilities Central Business Development and Institutional, | agusfitrah81@yahoo.co.id
Agency of Construction Development, Ministry of
Public Work

Indonesia Mr Harrimawan Head of the Tertiary Sector Sub-Directorate Indonesia Investment Coordinating Board harimawan@bkpm.go.id

Indonesia Ms Dianeta Meastika Staff, The Tertiary Sector Sub-Directorate Indonesia Investment Coordinating Board dianeta.bkpm@gmail.com
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Indonesia Mr Silalahi Agus Saud Head of Sub-Division for Programming and Department of Spatial Planning of Jakarta Capital | saidagabe78@yahoo.com.id
Budgeting City Government
Indonesia Mr Rumimper Jonie Paulus Head of section for assessment of spatial Department of Spatial Planning of Jakarta Capital | joniepr@yahoo.co.id
utilization City Government
Malaysia Ms Abdul Rahman Aminah Director, Local Government Department Ministry of Housing and Local Government aminah@kpkt.gov.my
Malaysia Mr Harzani bin Ismail Ezumi Co-Chair, Government Sector Malaysian Institute of Architects ezumi@hotmail.com
Mexico Ms Velazquez de Landa | Mariel Deputy Director Ministry of Economy mvelazquezdel@economia.gob.mx
Mexico Ms Zayola Olvera Brenda Director General of Regulatory Improvement Ministry of Economy brenda.zayola@economia.gob.mx
Papua New Guinea | Mr Belafonte Gorobi Kia Assistant Secretary (Construction Development), | Department of Commerce and Industry kgbelafonte@gmail.com
Construction Industry Unit
Papua New Guinea | Mr Liliura Andrew Acting Assistant Secretary (Policy Development | Department of Commerce and Industry racand7@msn.com
Branch), Policy Planning and Information
Division
Peru Ms Martinez Ana Teresa Senior Analyst National Competitiveness Council, Ministry of amartinez@mef.gob.pe
Economy and Finance
Philippines Mrs Salonga Lilian G. Chief, Trade and Industry Development Construction Industry Authority of the Philippines | ciapdti@yahoo.com
Specialist (CIAP)
Philippines Mr Fajardo Rene E. Officer-in-Charge, Philipiines Contractors Construction Industry Authority of the Philippines | ciapdti@yahoo.com
Accreditation Board (PCAB) (CIAP)
Russia Mrs Belousova Ekaterina Head of Department Federal Antimonopoly Service, Russia international@fas.gov.ru
Russia Mr llya Sidorov Head of Building Activity Control Department Federal Ministry of Regional Development llya.Sidorov@minregion.ru
Thailand Mr Chomdoung Kittikan Civil Engineer Bangkok Metropolitan Administration kittikan_mc@yahoo.com
Thailand Mr Sonchareon Kaittipat Civil Engineer Bangkok Metropolitan Administration kaittipt@bangkok.go.th
Vietnam Mr Long Hoang Director Architect and Urban Planning Center No 4, longkia@gmail.com
Hanoi Urban Planning Institute, Hanoi People's
Committee
Vietnam Mr/ Dr | Nguyen Dinh Cung Vice President Central Institute for Economic Management cung@mpi.gov.vn; cungnguyendinh@yahoo.com
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